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SLOVENIA LJUBLJANA OPEN 2021

kata male seniors +18 (7)
1. place  LENA DEVID A.S.D.Shotokan karate do sabbioneta
2. place  KLOBASA BLAž SHOTOKAN KARATE - DO KLUB GORNJA RADGONA
3. place  SLUGA JURE Karate klub Seki
3. place  GUERRINI MAURIZIO A.S.D. SHOURI TEAM KARATE

kata female seniors +18 (8)
1. place  PIVI LISA Cs esercito
2. place  GANZITTI NIA Karate Klub Radvanje
3. place  BEGIC LEJLA Sportunion Shuhari Graz
3. place  RADIC MATEA Sportunion Shuhari Graz

kata male + 35 years (7)
1. place  MARIOLU ENRICO asd roninkai verona
2. place  CORVAGLIA VINCENZO ASD ESERCITO - 187 FOLGORE
3. place  VINCZE ÁRPáD KARATE KLUB SPORTINGBUDO
3. place  HORVAT ROLANDO Karate Klub Radenci Shotokan

kata female + 35 years (3)
1. place  VACCA SARA asd roninkai verona
2. place  KISS ZSUZSANNA KARATE KLUB SPORTINGBUDO
3. place  SIBILLA FRANCESCA KARATE DO TRIESTE ASD

kumite male seniors -60 kg (0)

kumite male seniors -67 kg (5)
1. place  TALER JAKA Shotokan Karate Klub Bohinj
2. place  ZIDAR DOMEN Karate Klub Trbovlje
3. place  CARLEVALE GIACOMO Arti Marziali Villafranca
3. place  ZERBINI GABRIELE D.A.M. Karate-do Lazise A.S.D.

kumite male seniors -75 kg (4)
1. place  GORIŠEK MATEJ Karate Klub Ljubljana
2. place  MAGAGNA MATTEO A.S.D SEN SHIN KAI PADOVA
3. place  CHIARCOS ALESSIO a.s.d. Karate Shotokan Buja
3. place  LAZZARETTI LEONARDO A.S.D SEN SHIN KAI PADOVA

kumite male seniors -84 kg (2)
1. place  DVORáK ÁDáM GANZ-KESJÁR
2. place  FAEDDA GIORGIO asd matrix genzano di roma
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kumite male seniors +84 kg (3)
1. place  DEJANOVIć MILOš Univerzitetski karate klub Vrbas
2. place  BREZOČNIK JAN Karate Klub Lovrenc Na Pohorju
3. place  JOKSIMOVIć STEFAN Karate Klub Žalec

kumite male seniors open (4)
1. place  JOKSIMOVIć STEFAN Karate Klub Žalec
2. place  BREZOČNIK JAN Karate Klub Lovrenc Na Pohorju
3. place  DEJANOVIć MILOš Univerzitetski karate klub Vrbas
3. place  FAEDDA GIORGIO asd matrix genzano di roma

kumite female seniors -50 kg (2)
1. place  OLHA VERBOVATA TAIKAN
2. place  AGOSTARA FRANCESCA asd matrix genzano di roma

kumite female seniors -55 kg (3)
1. place  BERGANT LAURA Karate Klub Polzela
2. place  IVKINA MARIIA TAIKAN
3. place  KVAS TJAšA Karate Klub Žalec

kumite female seniors -61 kg (6)
1. place  DEBELJAK HANA Karate Klub Ljubljana
2. place  UGOVšEK ALENKA Karate Klub Žalec
3. place  LIšINOVIć SARA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
3. place  MORO SARA JISSEN DOJO KARATE

kumite female seniors -68 kg (2)
1. place  POTISK LAURA Karate Klub Rogaška Slatina
2. place  ŠENICA NIKA Karate Klub Polzela

kumite female seniors +68 kg (0)

kumite female seniors open (2)
1. place  IASTREBOVA GANNA TAIKAN
2. place  FABBRO SYRIA a.s.d. Karate Shotokan Buja

kumite female 14-15 years +54 kg (12)
1. place  ERDELYOVA NINA Sport School Karate Bratislava
2. place  PETKOVIĆ SAŠA Klub borilnih veščin Fight Club Shony
3. place  FRIZZI EMMA LUDOVICA ASD ESERCITO - 187 FOLGORE
3. place  POLINA BURTSEVA TAIKAN

kumite male 18-21 years -60 kg (0)
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kumite male 18-21 years -67 kg (6)
1. place  ŽBODAK TIMOTEJ Sport School Karate Bratislava
2. place  HUDALES TOMAž Društvo Za Karate Celje
3. place  ZIDAR DOMEN Karate Klub Trbovlje
3. place  ZERBINI GABRIELE D.A.M. Karate-do Lazise A.S.D.

kumite male 18-21 years -75 kg (6)
1. place  MAGAGNA MATTEO A.S.D SEN SHIN KAI PADOVA
2. place  GORIŠEK MATEJ Karate Klub Ljubljana
3. place  CHIARCOS ALESSIO a.s.d. Karate Shotokan Buja
3. place  PRIEVOZNIK ŠIMON Sport School Karate Bratislava

kumite male 18-21 years -84 kg (5)
1. place  DVORáK ÁDáM GANZ-KESJÁR
2. place  BAGAEV MALIK Sport School Karate Bratislava
3. place  KRŽIŠNIK GAL Karate Klub Ljubljana
3. place  KLOBASA ALEKS Karate klub Seki

kumite male 18-21 years +84 kg (0)

kumite female 18-21 years -50 kg (3)
1. place  ĐAKOVIć LARA Karate Klub Mawashi Postojna
2. place  AGOSTARA FRANCESCA asd matrix genzano di roma
3. place  OLHA VERBOVATA TAIKAN

kumite female 18-21 years -55 kg (3)
1. place  BERGANT LAURA Karate Klub Polzela
2. place  KVAS TJAšA Karate Klub Žalec
3. place  VAUDI FEDERICA asd matrix genzano di roma

kumite female 18-21 years -61 kg (5)
1. place  ČUčAK NIKOLINA Energija
2. place  DEBELJAK HANA Karate Klub Ljubljana
3. place  LIšINOVIć SARA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
3. place  UGOVšEK ALENKA Karate Klub Žalec

kumite female 18-21 years -68 kg (5)
1. place  MOLNAR ELIZABETA Karate Klub Ljubljana
2. place  ŠENICA NIKA Karate Klub Polzela
3. place  POTISK LAURA Karate Klub Rogaška Slatina
3. place  SEVER ANA Klub borilnih veščin Fight Club Shony

kumite female 18-21 years +68 kg (0)
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kumite female 16-17 years +59 kg (9)
1. place  ČUčAK NIKOLINA Energija
2. place  ŽIBRET ZALA MARIA Karate Klub Ljubljana
3. place  PETKOVIĆ SAŠA Klub borilnih veščin Fight Club Shony
3. place  ERDELYOVA NINA Sport School Karate Bratislava

kumite veterans +35 years open (1)
1. place  FLIS DARKO Karate Klub Olimpija Ljubljana

kumite veterans +35 years open (0)

U8 kata female -8 (0)

U8 kata male -8 years (4)
1. place  SAMOLIUK STEPAN TaySen karate club
2. place  KUKURIAK MAKSYM TaySen karate club
3. place  DAVID STEFANOVIć Karate Klub Ljubljana
3. place  KOCEV JOVAN Karate klub Seki

U10 kata female 8-9 years (4)
1. place  MILJATOVIĆ ANDJELA Karate klub Seki
2. place  PURIĆ ADRIJANA Karate Klub Ljubljana
3. place  LISKO VERONIKA TaySen karate club
3. place  KRISTIĆ KAROLINA.. Karate klub Seki

U10 kata female 8-9 yeras (8-6 kyu) (3)
1. place  BOGDAN HORVAT SARA Karate Klub Radenci Shotokan
2. place  SUBAšIć ADNA Karate klub Seki
3. place  TIŠLER RONJA MIJA Karate Klub Mawashi Postojna

U10 kata male 8-9 years (8)
1. place  MAVSAR TADEJ Karate klub Seki
2. place  JEVŠNIK BEN Društvo Za Karate Celje
3. place  ŠTEFANIČ VAL Karate klub Velenje
3. place  DEžELAK TIN Karate klub Selnica ob Dravi

U10 kata male 8-9 years (8-6 kyu) (3)
1. place  STOJANOV MAKSIM karate klub Pivka
2. place  BAJC LEON Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna
3. place  DEžELAK TIN Karate klub Selnica ob Dravi
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U10 kumite female 8-9 years -28 kg (3)
1. place  DANDAN LINA TAIKAN
2. place  LISKO VERONIKA TaySen karate club
3. place  ANIčIć EMILIJA Energija

U10 kumite female 8-9 years -32 kg (2)
1. place  PURIĆ ADRIJANA Karate Klub Ljubljana
2. place  LISKO VERONIKA TaySen karate club

U10 kumite female 8-9 years +32 kg (10)
1. place  GROMOV STEPAN TAIKAN
2. place  ILCHUK SAVELII TaySen karate club
3. place  LIGAS EDOARDO ASD ESERCITO - 187 FOLGORE
3. place  GOSTIć STEFAN Športno Društvo Gorica Nova Gorica

U10 kumite male 8-9 years -30 kg (7)
1. place  ŠABEC ALJOšA Karate Klub Mawashi Postojna
2. place  MAVSAR TADEJ Karate klub Seki
3. place  ŠTEFANIČ VAL Karate klub Velenje
3. place  DAVID STEFANOVIć Karate Klub Ljubljana

U10 kumite male 8-9 years -39 kg (7)
1. place  RAšKOVIć JAKOV Energija
2. place  JUŠIĆ EMAN BUDO
3. place  MIHAJLO POLIć Energija
3. place  STENDLER KLANJšEK ŽAN Društvo Za Karate Celje

U12 kata male 10-11 years (9)
1. place  MAVSAR TADEJ Karate klub Seki
2. place  PAšIć ADAM Karate klub Velenje
3. place  JURAJA VINKO KARATE KLUB BUSHIDO
3. place  PRAH TILEN KARATE KLUB ''KOZJANSKO IN OBSOTELJE''

U12 kata male 10-11 yeare (8-4 kyu) (3)
1. place  MAVSAR TADEJ Karate klub Seki
2. place  AHMIČEVIĆ KENAN Karate klub Seki
3. place  VIŠNJAR VID Karate Klub Lovrenc Na Pohorju

U12 kata female 10-11 years (10)
1. place  BRAČUN MAŠERA IRIS Karate klub Sokol
2. place  PISNIK MAJA MARI Karate klub Velenje
3. place  BEŠIĆ ČANČAR LANA Karate Klub Mawashi Postojna
3. place  MILJATOVIĆ ANDJELA Karate klub Seki
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U12 kata female 10-11 yeare (8-4 kyu) (7)
1. place  BEŠIĆ ČANČAR LANA Karate Klub Mawashi Postojna
2. place  PISNIK MAJA MARI Karate klub Velenje
3. place  KRISTIĆ KAROLINA.. Karate klub Seki
3. place  ILIČIĆ ANA Karate Klub Mawashi Postojna

U12 kumite male 10-11 years -35 kg (13)
1. place  SODIN LEON KARATE KLUB ''KOZJANSKO IN OBSOTELJE''
2. place  MILEV MATEJ Karate Klub Shotokan Kranj
3. place  SIEDYKH ARTEM TAIKAN
3. place  MEŠIČ TJAN Karate Klub Polzela

U12 kumite male 10-11 years -41 kg (9)
1. place  PANKRATOV ROSTYSLAV TaySen karate club
2. place  ŠTERN TILEN KARATE KLUB BUSHIDO
3. place  KHAILENKO IHOR TaySen karate club
3. place  GOTTI THOMAS TEAM CAROTENUTO SSD

U12 kumite male 10-11 years -48 kg (3)
1. place  TóTH JáNOS GANZ-KESJÁR
2. place  PANKRATOV ROSTYSLAV TaySen karate club
3. place  KURAJ JAKOB Karate Klub Rogaška Slatina

U12 kumite male 10-11 years +56 kg (6)
1. place  DVORáK ADRIáN GANZ-KESJÁR
2. place  JANJETOVIć STRAHINJA Energija
3. place  MANOJLOVIć SERGEJ Energija
3. place  STEFANOVIć ALEKSANDAR Karate Klub Ljubljana

U12 kumite female 10-11 years -39 kg (10)
1. place  JEVšENAK ALINA Shotokan Karate Klub Oplotnica
2. place  IVANČIČ KIARA Shotokan Karate Klub Oplotnica
3. place  KISIN ANđELA Energija

3. place  VOSKOBOINYKOVA
ANASTASIIA TAIKAN

U12 kumite female 10-11 years +44 kg (8)
1. place  KAMETINGER SARAH KARATE PINZGAU
2. place  ZUPANčIč NANA Karate Klub Kolektor Idrija
3. place  MERC MAJA Karate klub Lev
3. place  JELENKO NINA Shotokan Karate Klub Oplotnica
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U14 kata male 12-13 years (12)
1. place  SUBOTIĆ FILIP Karate Klub Postojna
2. place  AVDIBAŠIĆ DžENAN KARATE KLUB BUSHIDO
3. place  MOSKALENKO MYKHAILO TAIKAN
3. place  BOJC JAKOB Karate Klub Postojna

U14 kata male 12-13 years (8-3 kyu) (5)
1. place  PRAH TILEN KARATE KLUB ''KOZJANSKO IN OBSOTELJE''
2. place  RIZVANOVIĆ ENEJ Karate klub Seki
3. place  MILJATOVIĆ ALEKSA Karate klub Seki
3. place  ARTEMCIUC DENIS A.S.D.Shotokan karate do sabbioneta

U14 kata female 12-13 years (15)
1. place  PISNIK MAJA MARI Karate klub Velenje
2. place  VERčKO ANA Karate Klub Lovrenc Na Pohorju
3. place  MUJAK DžEJLA Karate Klub Tiger Velenje
3. place  ZAHIROVIć INAYA Karate Klub Tiger Velenje

kU14 ata female 12-13 years (8-3 kyu) (5)
1. place  JERŠIČ ŽANA Karate klub Seki
2. place  LONčARIč EVA Karate klub Selnica ob Dravi
3. place  RAMIČ ADNA Karate Klub Olimpija Ljubljana
3. place  ŠILJEGOVIč ILMA Karate klub Velenje

U14 kumite male 12-13 years -40 kg (18)
1. place  ILCHUK SAVELII TaySen karate club

2. place  HNATCHENKO
OLEKSANDR TAIKAN

3. place  SMILJIć ĐORđE Energija
3. place  MUHIć DIN Karate Klub Kolektor Idrija

U14 kumite male 12-13 years -50 kg (8)
1. place  TóTH JáNOS GANZ-KESJÁR
2. place  KNEžEVIć ANDRIJA Univerzitetski karate klub Vrbas
3. place  GOLEž PETER Društvo Za Karate Celje
3. place  POBURIANNYI IHOR TaySen karate club

U14 kumite male 12-13- years -55 kg (6)
1. place  PATRASH BOHDAN TaySen karate club
2. place  KEREZOVIć NIKOLA Energija
3. place  MLAKAR LUKA Karate Klub Kolektor Idrija
3. place  URUMIAN YURII TaySen karate club
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U14 kumite male 12-13 years +55 kg (8)
1. place  JELIčIć NEMANJA Univerzitetski karate klub Vrbas
2. place  KRžIšNIK LAN Karate Klub Ljubljana
3. place  DVORáK ADRIáN GANZ-KESJÁR
3. place  KOPRENA FILIP Univerzitetski karate klub Vrbas

U14 kumite female 12-13 years -45 kg (8)
1. place  ĐUKIć ANA Energija
2. place  ZUPANčIč NANA Karate Klub Kolektor Idrija
3. place  MLAKAR NIKA Karate Klub Kolektor Idrija
3. place  LIšINOVIć LEJLA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna

U14 kumite female 12-13 years -50 kg (6)
1. place  KAMETINGER SARAH KARATE PINZGAU
2. place  KRVINA LIA Karate Klub Kolektor Idrija
3. place  TURCHAK ALIESIA TAIKAN
3. place  ARUTIUNIAN YEVA TAIKAN

U14 kumite female 12-13 years +50 kg (8)
1. place  MAKARENKO VIOLETTA TAIKAN
2. place  JANžEKOVIč NUšA Telesno Vzgojno Društvo Partizan Ljutomer
3. place  JANEžIč MOJCA Karate klub Lev
3. place  KHAILENKO VIKTORIIA TaySen karate club

U16 kata male cadets (12)
1. place  COSCI GIUSEPPE ASD KARATE CAMAIORE
2. place  BILOUS IVAN TaySen karate club
3. place  MEšANOVIć BENJAMIN Karate klub Velenje
3. place  VANOVŠEK ENEJ Karate klub Seki

U16 kata female cadets (13)
1. place  ZAGER HANA Karate klub Seki
2. place  TOMAžIč EVA Karate klub Seki
3. place  ROVINA LISA A.S.D.Shotokan karate do sabbioneta
3. place  LAZANSKI MAJA Karate Klub Brežice

U16 kumite male 14-15 years -52 kg (12)
1. place  KRAMNOJS AKIMS Baltijas Karate Club
2. place  GROMOV STEPAN TAIKAN
3. place  FILSCHYNSKYI MARK TAIKAN
3. place  MOSKALENKO MYKHAILO TAIKAN
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U16 kumite male 14-15 years -57 kg (10)
1. place  PENDINI TOMMASO A.S.D SEN SHIN KAI PADOVA
2. place  PAšIć ISAK Karate klub Velenje
3. place  MLAKAR LUKA Karate Klub Kolektor Idrija
3. place  LAZZARETTI TOMMASO A.S.D SEN SHIN KAI PADOVA

U16 kumite male 14-15 years -63 kg (8)
1. place  ŽIBRET BOR Karate Klub Ljubljana
2. place  PUKE ROBERTS Baltijas Karate Club
3. place  URUMIAN IHOR TaySen karate club
3. place  ZARIč VID Karate Klub Kovinar Maribor

U16 kumite male 14-15 years -70 kg (6)
1. place  MARCELL ANDRáS OLAJOS Budapesti Honvéd SE
2. place  KISIKS ALEKSANDRS Baltijas Karate Club
3. place  DERčA BENJAMIN ALEKSEJ Karate Klub Polzela
3. place  BOžIč CENE Karate Klub Kolektor Idrija

U16 kumite male 14-15 years +70 kg (5)
1. place  BURTSEV RUSLAN TAIKAN
2. place  ŽUMER JAKOB KARATE KLUB BUSHIDO
3. place  LEPER MILAN Energija
3. place  KLEMENčIč TAJ Shotokan Karate Klub Bohinj

U16 kumite female 14-15 years -47 kg (7)
1. place  ARUTIUNIAN YEVA TAIKAN
2. place  TURCHAK ALIESIA TAIKAN
3. place  VASILIć DAJANA Karate Klub Kranj
3. place  SARTORI MARTINA D.A.M. Karate-do Lazise A.S.D.

U16 kumite female 14-15-years -54 kg (10)
1. place  MAKARENKO VIOLETTA TAIKAN
2. place  VIRáG MOLNáR Budapesti Honvéd SE
3. place  KOLANDER EVA Karate Klub Trbovlje
3. place  PETKOVIć TJAšA Klub borilnih veščin Fight Club Shony

U18 kata male 16-17 years (8)
1. place  SLUGA JURE Karate klub Seki
2. place  MOčNIK TIMI Karate Klub Petrovče
3. place  COSCI GIUSEPPE ASD KARATE CAMAIORE
3. place  BILOUS IVAN TaySen karate club
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U18 kata female 16-17 years (11)
1. place  NADIŽAR LANA TISA Karate Klub Kranj
2. place  KOBAL PAHOR LEA Karate Klub Mawashi Postojna
3. place  KUTIJA ALJA Karate Klub Rogaška Slatina
3. place  FAJFER LANA Karate Klub Radvanje

U18 kumite male 16-17-years -55 kg (4)
1. place  KRAMNOJS AKIMS Baltijas Karate Club
2. place  FILSCHYNSKYI MARK TAIKAN
3. place  LOčNIKAR MIHA Karate društvo Loče
3. place  NAPOLI MATTIA JISSEN DOJO KARATE

U18 kumite male 16-17-years -61 kg (5)
1. place  ZARIč VID Karate Klub Kovinar Maribor
2. place  BENCE DéVéNYI Budapesti Honvéd SE
3. place  PUKE ROBERTS Baltijas Karate Club
3. place  ŠEHIć DENIS Karate Klub Trbovlje

U18 kumite male 16-17-years -68 kg (12)
1. place  CSATó ROLAND GANZ-KESJÁR
2. place  BENCE SZILáGYI Budapesti Honvéd SE
3. place  SUšA ŽIGA Karate Klub Žalec
3. place  URSATII IVAN TaySen karate club

U18 kumite male 16-17-years -76 kg (4)
1. place  JORDAN TIMOTEJ KARATE KLUB BUSHIDO
2. place  PRIEVOZNIK ŠIMON Sport School Karate Bratislava
3. place  BARL MAJ Karate Klub Petrovče
3. place  MARKULJEVIć MARKO Karate Klub Trbovlje

U18 kumite male 16-17-years +76 kg (11)
1. place  MARKULJEVIć UROš Karate Klub Trbovlje
2. place  RADIć LUKA Športno Društvo Gorica Nova Gorica
3. place  BAGAEV MALIK Sport School Karate Bratislava
3. place  PLOšINJAK TADEJ Karate Klub Radvanje

U18 kumite female 16-17 years -48 kg (3)
1. place  SARTORI MARTINA D.A.M. Karate-do Lazise A.S.D.
2. place  RIOSA NOVAK KAJA Karate Klub Polzela
3. place  BURZO CAROLINA JISSEN DOJO KARATE
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U18 kumite female 16-17 years -53 kg (4)
1. place  VIRáG MOLNáR Budapesti Honvéd SE
2. place  IVKINA MARIIA TAIKAN
3. place  VAUDI FEDERICA asd matrix genzano di roma
3. place  PETKOVIć TJAšA Klub borilnih veščin Fight Club Shony

U18 kumite female 16-17 years -59 kg (13)
1. place  AVžNER ZOJA Karate Klub Polzela
2. place  POLINA BURTSEVA TAIKAN
3. place  HRAščANEC TAJA Karate Klub Radenci Shotokan
3. place  FRIZZI EMMA LUDOVICA ASD ESERCITO - 187 FOLGORE

U21 kata male 18-21 years (3)
1. place  STERNIšA NEJC Karate Klub Kranj
2. place  SLUGA JURE Karate klub Seki
3. place  KLOBASA BLAž SHOTOKAN KARATE - DO KLUB GORNJA RADGONA

U21 kata female 18-21 years (6)
1. place  GANZITTI NIA Karate Klub Radvanje
2. place  ČVOROVIć ALEKSANDRA Športno Društvo Gorica Nova Gorica
3. place  RADIC MATEA Sportunion Shuhari Graz
3. place  BEGIC LEJLA Sportunion Shuhari Graz

U8 kata female -8 years (8-6 kyu) (1)
1. place  BAJC POLONA Shotokan Karate Klub Postojna

U8 kata male -8 years (8-6 kyu) (3)
1. place  KOCEV JOVAN Karate klub Seki
2. place  KULOVIć SAFET Karate Klub Tiger Velenje
3. place  KUKURIAK MAKSYM TaySen karate club

kata male team 8-10 years (0)

kata team female 8-10 years (1)
1. place  AJDOVščINA 1 HODŽIĆ,TIŠLER,MARIČ

kata team female 11-13 years (1)
1. place  KK TIGER 1 MUJAK,OSMIĆ,ZAHIROVIĆ

kata team male 11-13 years (1)
1. place  KK POSTOJNA 1 BOJC,RUDONJIĆ,SUBOTIĆ

kumite team male seniors (0)
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kumite team female seniors (0)


